
Get in Touch with WODS Committee

| 

General Enquiries         info@wods.co.uk

Membership Secretary        membership@wods.co.uk

Abbi Jakeman      07889 493 083  abbikainey@hotmail.com 

Andy Hopkins (Treasurer)    07708 803 472  andy.david.hopkins@gmail.com 

Ann Hasnip      07812 720 001  annhasnip@yahoo.co.uk 

Chris Holloway (Chairman & Membership) 07846 891 641  cjholloway11@gmail.com

Chris Hooper      07793 630 140  chrishooper@hotmail.com 

David Skelton (President)    07798 565 628 mad-s@tiscali.co.uk 

Ethan Cook (Publicity Lead)   07892 400 442  ethancook08@live.co.uk 

Jeremy Field (WODYS Chairman)   07855 686740 jeremy@the-mediahouse.co.uk 

Lyndsay Berryman (Co-opted for Website) 07812 414 138  Lyndsay.berryman@gmail.com 

Mike Astles (Hall Manager)    07980 056 615  mgastles@gmail.com 

Sarah Gilhooly      07817 542 874  hadders71@Hotmail.co.uk 

Rachel Price (Commercial Manager)  07963 466 077  rprice345@btinternet.com 

Toby Edwards (Secretary)    07881 338 756  t.edwards20@outlook.com 

WODYS Secretary         wodyssecretary@hotmail.co.uk

WODYS Membership         wodysmembership@hotmail.co.uk 
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